

Misc DJ No.38/25
Umesh Chandra Vs. Chandra Shekhar

03.02.2026

Present : None.

As no one has appeared, matter is adjourned to 02.06.2026.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Judge/ PO, MACT-01
New Delhi, 03.02.2026

At this stage, Naib Sbdr. Sharwan Kumar has appeared. He is informed of the next date of hearing.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
Judge/ PO, MACT-01
New Delhi, 03.02.2026